
List of Attendees April 3, 2024
Dennis Avenue Bridge Replacement Public Hearing

First Name: Last Name: Address Email Address:
Would you like to testify at the
hearing?

Steve Ashurst 14401 hollyhock way Steve@makeitbikeable.com Yes
Leying Zhang 2425 Reedie Drive Leying.Zhang@montgomerycountymd.gov No
Theresa Meehan 1709 Woodman Ave Meehant98@gmail.com No
Tanner Leif 10373 Green Holly Terrace, Silver Spring, MD 20902 tanner.leif@yahoo.com No
Martin Czigler 10430 Inwood Ave MCzigler@gmail.com No
Faith McNeill 1804 Eldon Lane Silver Spring, MD 20902 faithconstance@gmail.com No
Anita Okrend 10322 Inwood Ave. Silver Spring, MD 20902 harold anita@erols.com No
Sean Randol 10308 Inwood Ave Randol@gmail.com No
Dace Blaumanis 10348 Castlehedge Terrace, Silver Spring, MD 20902 dblaumanis@gmail.com No
Heather Laing 10409 Glenhaven Dr Silver Spring MD LainGinty@hotmail.com No
Cody Henderson 1913 Dennis Ave Codyscotthenderson@gmail.com No
Darla Fera 10402 Grandin Road dmfera@rcn.com No
Rich Mandel 10336 Castlehedge Terrace rjmandel@verizon.net No
Seth Yoskowitz 2000 Medical Park Drive seth.yoskowitz@gmail.com No
Anthony Escalante 1803 Dennis Ave pain150@hotmail.com No
Elizabeth Brigham 10106 Gates Ave, Silver Spring, MD 20902 lizbrigham894@yahoo.com No
Jamey Pratt 10600 Inwood Avenue, Wheaton jameypratt@yahoo.com No
Robert Anderson 1713 Glenkarney Place Lmashop3@gmail.com No
Andrew D'Souza 10347 Green Holly Ter. Silver Spring, MD 20902 andynsue@verizon.net No
Brian Shaw 1511 Gridley Lane Silver Spring, MD 20902 Brian.shaw@sabin.org No
Amy Cassagnol 11500 Channing Dr Silver Spring 20902 amycassagnol@aol.com No
Ed Murtagh 1904 Ventura Ave Wheaton MD 20902 edward_b_murtagh@yahoo.com No
Sebastian Cianci 10601 Glenhaven Drive, Silver Spring, MD 20902 sebcianci@earthlink.net No
peter kelyman 1802 eldon lane silver spring md 20902 wheatonbodyshop@gmail.com No
Marlene Cianci 1704 Glenkarney Place, Silver Spring, MD 20902 sebcianci@earthlink.net No
Marlene Cianci 1704 Glenkarney Place, Silver Spring, MD 20902 mhcianci@msn.com No


